

È

ITEM NO.95

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 274 OF 2006

SASANKA SEKHAR BANERJEE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAMAYANTI MAJHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 04/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Yadunandan Bansal,Adv.  
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office has to rectify the database so as to disclose the names of all the Advocates,  
who have filed their appearance, in the cause lists as well as in the office reports.  
Compliance be reported to the undersigned in writing within a week.

Nobody is present for the appellant.

There is no request for Additional documents.

Office has to take appropriate steps as per Rules.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar