

FILE NO.41

COURT NO.3

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 274 OF 2006

SASANKA SEKHAR BANERJEE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAMAYANTI MAJHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 25/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Seen the Office Report on default dated 5th
February, 2010.

Further four weeks' time is granted to the
appellant to file additional documents.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P.A.

(Mithlesh Gupta)
Court Master