

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 274 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

SASANKA SEKHAR BANERJEE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAMAYANTI MAJHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents and
office report))

Date: 04/05/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. Original records
received. Counsel for the appellant has filed additional
documents.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per
Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar